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Boat Details

Price POA Boat Brand Stacer

Model 759 Ocean Ranger Hard Top  Length 7.62

Year 2023 Category Aluminium Boats
Hull Style Single Hull Type Aluminium
Power Type Power Stock Number SCP7590RHTK
Condition New State Tasmania
Suburb MARGATE Engine Make

Description

The completely sealed glass windscreen of this mighty 759 Ocean Ranger HT is perfect for all weather conditions and the tough 5mm plate
bottom sides have reinforced strength with an underfloor ‘milk crate’ structure of supportive ribs.

Features
Country Origin

Length (m)

Beam/Width (m)

Hull Thickness - Bottom (mm)
Hull Thickness - Sides (mm)
Draft (m)

Dry Weight (kgs)

Warranty (Months)

Maximum Horse Power

Passenger capacity

AUS
7.62
2.46

5

4

1.2
1248
CABIN
300




