Channel Marine Services

CHANNEL MARINE SERVICES PHONE 6267 1456

Phone: 03 6267 1456 Email: Website: https://channelmarine.com.au/

Boat Details			
Price	POA	Boat Brand	Stacer
Model	759 Ocean Ranger Hard Top	Length	7.62
Year	2023	Category	Aluminium Boats
Hull Style	Single	Hull Type	Aluminium
Power Type	Power	Stock Number	SCP759ORHTK
Condition	New	State	Tasmania
Suburb	MARGATE	Engine Make	

Description

The completely sealed glass windscreen of this mighty 759 Ocean Ranger HT is perfect for all weather conditions and the tough 5mm plate bottom sides have reinforced strength with an underfloor 'milk crate' structure of supportive ribs.

Features	
Country Origin	AUS
Length (m)	7.62
Beam/Width (m)	2.46
Hull Thickness - Bottom (mm)	5
Hull Thickness - Sides (mm)	4
Draft (m)	1.2
Dry Weight (kgs)	1248
Warranty (Months)	CABIN
Maximum Horse Power	300
Passenger capacity	7